Transaction Search - Company
BMO - Mastercard, 04/01/2025 to 06/30/2025
Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Mapped Cards

Kurt Fonseca

Posting Date Supplier

04/01/2025 Canadian Tire Travel-Banff Centre Employees
04/01/2025 Canadian Tire Travel-Banff Centre Employees
04/18/2025 Wf/Cad4316814447 Cap assets-Current Additi
04/25/2025 Hftp/Hitec Memberships

06/17/2025 Www.Ticketbud.Com  Cap assets-Current Additi
06/30/2025 The Malcolm Hotel Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Debit Total CAD
Credit Total CAD
Total CAD

Amount
51.92
200
718.54
11.4
1,200.00
210
2,391.86
0
2,391.86



