Transaction Search - Company

BMO - Mastercard, 04/01/2025 to 06/30/2025

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Mapped Cards

Kurt Fonseca

Posting Date	Supplier		Amount
04/01/2025	Canadian Tire	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	51.92
04/01/2025	Canadian Tire	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	200
04/18/2025	Wf/Ca4316814447	Cap assets-Current Additi	718.54
04/25/2025	Hftp/Hitec	Memberships	11.4
06/17/2025	Www.Ticketbud.Com	Cap assets-Current Additi	1,200.00
06/30/2025	The Malcolm Hotel	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	210
	Debit Total CAD		2,391.86
	Credit Total CAD		0
	Total CAD		2,391.86